DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc.
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Dual radio 802.11ax
• 2.5 GbE Uplink Ethernet
• 1 GbE with power out
• Outdoor IP67 rated,
-40ºC to 65ºC

DATA  S H E E T
XV2-2T1 Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor Access Point
Cambium Ordering Information
XV2-2T1 Regulatory Model
XV2-2T1XA00-US XV2-2T1 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ax 2x2, 120º Sector, US
XV2-2T1XA00-CA XV2-2T1 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Outdoor (IC) 802.11ax 2x2, 120º Sector, CA
XV2-2T1XA00-EU XV2-2T1 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Outdoor (ETSI) 802.11ax 2x2, 120º Sector, EU
XV2-2T1XA00-RW XV2-2T1 Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Outdoor 802.11ax 2x2, 120º Sector, RW
MSX-SUB-T3-1 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-3 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 3-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-5 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 5-year term
XMSC-SUB-2R-1

3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
XV2-2T1 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Cambium Ordering Information
N000000L142A PoE, 60W, 56V, 5GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L031A AC line cord, US Type B, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L032A AC line cord, EU Type F angled, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L033A AC line cord, UK Type G angled, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L034A AC line cord, BR Type N, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L011A AC line cord, AU Type I, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L012A AC line cord, IN Type D angled, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L013A AC line cord, AR Type I, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L015A AC line cord, CN Type I, 720mm, C5 connector
N000900L048A AC line cord, ZA Type M angled, 720mm, C5 connector
LIMITED WARRANTY
Cambium Networks XV2-2T1 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point includes
a 3-year hardware warranty.